FEATURE BENEFIT
UPE membrane Highly efficient removal of hard and soft
particles
Wets out easily with most solvents and
resists
Resists dewetting in dilute acidic and alkaline
chemistries
HDPE supports and

K = EPDM
PPU OTC
PHOTOPEX CARTRIDGE ORDERING INFORMATION1
1 Not all combinations of surface area options and removal
  ratings are available. Please contact Banner Industries with
  any questions about part number availability.
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA |  3
PHOTOPEX Z1, Z2 CARTRIDGE FILTERS (2-222/FLAT)
PHOTOPEX CAPSULE FILTERS
SW43E SW44E SW984E NPT42E FL64E
19.2±0.5 (0.76”)
Ø74.8±1.0
(2.9”)
119.5±2.0
(4.7”)
212.0±2.0
(8.3”)
119.8±2.0
(4.7”)
214 ±2.0
(8.4”)
119.5±2.0
(4.7”)
19.2±0.5 (0.76”)
Ø74.8±1.0
(2.9”)
23.7±0.5 (0.9”)
Ø74.8±1.0
(2.9”)
23±0.5 (0.9”)
Ø74.8±1.0
(2.9”)
25.9±0.5 (1.0”)
Ø70.5±1.0
(2.8”)
EXAMPLE: PPUNM02SW44EUHW = 2 nm, compression 1/4, 1/4, , < 3 µg/device, prewet
Removal
Rating
NM01 = 1 nm
NM02 = 2 nm
NM03 = 3 nm
NM05 = 5 nm
NM10 = 10 nm
NM20 = 20 nm
NM30 = 30 nm
NM50 = 50 nm
  0010 = 0.1 µm
  0020 = 0.2 µm
Cleanliness
  UU = < 1 µg/device
  UH = < 3 µg/device
     U = < 5 µg/device
     E = Electronic grade
Package
    D = Dry
   W = Prewet, UPW
Connection    Type                  Inlet/Outlet          Vent/Drain
   SW43E = Compression               1/4"                        4 mm
   SW44E = Compression               1/4"                         1/4"
 SW984E = Compression               1/2"                         1/4"
  NPT42E = NPT                                1/4"                         1/8"
     FL64E = Flare Type                      3/8"                         1/4"
PPU
PHOTOPEX CAPSULE ORDERING INFORMATION1
1 Not all combinations of surface area options and removal
  ratings are available. Please contact Banner Industries with
  any questions about part number availability.
Cleanliness
  UU = < 1 µg/device
  UH = < 3 µg/device
     U = < 5 µg/device
     E = Electronic grade
O-ring
  P = TEV
  E = EPDM
  V = FKM
Package
    D = Dry
   W = Prewet, UPW
www.bannerindustries.com  |  Technical Sales: filtration@bannerindustries.com
CBBPP1042 Rev. 08272020
Copyright © 2019 Banner Industries, Inc. All rights reserved.
Photopex™ is a trademark of Cobetter Filtration Equipment Co., Ltd.
BANNER INDUSTRIES IS THE EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
Visit www.bannerindustries.com and select the Contact Us link to find the location nearest you. The Banner
Industries of N.E., Inc. Terms and Conditions of Sale apply and are fully and expressly incorporated herein
by reference and constitute a part of any contract for the purchase of the products described herein.
EXAMPLE: PPUS1NM50F004EUHD = 50nm, F004E, EPDM seals, < 3ug/device, dry
Diameter
 S1  = 60 mm
Length
  F016E  = 51.5  ± 0.5 mm
  F004E  = 21.0  ±0.5 mm
     118E  = 123.5  ± 1.0 mm
PPU
PPF1
PHOTOPEX F004, F016, AND 118 SERIES FILTERS ORDERING INFORMATION
PHOTOPEX F004, F016, AND 118 SERIES FILTERS
S1
Removal
Rating
 NM20 = 20 nm
 NM50 = 50 nm
   0010 = 0.1 µm
   0020 = 0.2 µm
   0100 = 1.0 µm
PPU/PPF
PPF
1 PPF = PTFE membrane
811610F400F
17±0.5mm